2026 WINTER ADULT VOLLEYBALL LEAGUE

COED Division – REVISED/REVISED DUE TO STORMS!!! (1/21/26 & 2/18/26)
Team




No
Manager

Phone



Aching Aces



1
Jessica Donnely
(701) 793-8003

Ballist HITS



2
Macey Novak

(701) 230-3871

Hits & Giggles


3
Traci Owlboy

(701) 230-0888

It’s A Set Up



4
Whitney Littlewind
(701) 230-4490

Pop, Lock, & Drop It


5
Jamie Miller

(701) 230-8019

Pass It To Kevin


6
Stephany Eggermont
(701) 789-9776

Brown Livestock


7
Stevan Waddell
(320) 224-4419

Lake Region Builders


8
Layla Ewert

(701) 381-9690


Shaw Strength & Nutrition

9
Logan Kraft

(701) 351-4973

Set Slingers



10
Kaelen Lohnes
(701) 230-7885

VFW SMASH



11
Carla Freschette
(701) 200-2221
Set In Stone



12
Jacob Henderson
(701) 370-0145
Games will be played at the Memorial Building.
RED – GAMES NOT PLAYED DUE TO STORMS. THEY ARE RESCHEDULED ON THIS COPY WHICH ARE IN BLUE!  Not much time and dates remaining to make up any others.
Wed., Jan. 21 - Storm

Wed., Jan. 28


Wed., Feb. 4


Wed., Feb. 11
6:15
1 v 10  WC

NO VOLLEYBALL

6:15
2 v 8    WC

6:15
1 v 2  WC
6:15
4 v 7  
EC

GYM OCCUPIED

6:15
3 v 7    EC

6:15
3 v 12  EC
7:00
3 v 8    WC





7:00
4 v 6    WC

7:00
4 v 11    WC
7:00
2 v 9   
EC





7:00
1 v 5     EC

7:00
5 v 10    EC
7:45
5 v 6    WC    





7:45
10 v 11 EC  

7:45
6 v 9   WC
7:45
11 v 12  EC





7:45
9 v 12   WC

7:45
7 v 8   EC









Wed., Feb. 18 - Storm

Wed., Feb. 25


Wed., Mar. 4


Wed., Mar. 11
               
6:15
2 v 12  WC

6:15
5 v 8  WC

6:15
2 v 4  WC

6:15
1 v 8  WC
6:15
1 v 7  EC

6:15
6 v 7 EC

6:15
5 v 12   EC

6:15
7 v 9   EC

7:00
6 v 8  WC

7:00
1 v 12 WC

7:00
6 v 11 WC

7:00
6 v 10 WC

7:00
5 v 9 EC

7:00
2 v 11  EC

7:00
1 v 3 EC

7:00
11 v 5  EC
7:45
4 v 10 WC

7:45
3 v 10 WC

7:45
8 v 9  WC

7:45
4 v 12  WC
7:45
3 v 11 EC

7:45
4 v 9  EC

7:45
7 v 10 EC

7:45
2 v 3
EC




8:30
4 v 10   EC (2/18)
8:30
6 v 8  WC (2/18)
8:30
2 v 12 WC (2/18)





8:30
3 v 11 WC (2/18)
8:30
5 v 9 EC (2/18)
8:30
1 v 7 EC (2/18)

Wed., Mar. 18


Wed., Mar. 25


Wed., April 1


Wed., Apr. 8

6:15
7 v 12   WC

6:15
7 v 11  WC

6:15
8 v 12  WC

PLAYOFFS



6:15
8 v 11  EC

6:15
6 v 12  EC

6:15
2 v 7  EC



7:00
9 v 10  WC

7:00
2 v 5 WC

7:00
3 v 6   WC



7:00
1 v 4    EC

7:00
3 v 4 EC

7:00
4 v 5  EC



7:45
3 v 5
WC

7:45
1 v 9 WC  

7:45
9 v 11  WC 



7:45
2v 6
EC

7:45
8 v 10 EC

7:45 
1 v 10 EC




8:30
1 v 10  WC (1/21)




8:30
11 v 12 WC (1/21)
8:30
2 v 9 
EC (1/21)

Tues., Apr. 15


Tues., Apr. 29

PLAYOFFS


Playoffs TBA




If Needed
